Insurer Directory Updates

This report covers insurance company changes processed by the Oregon Division of
Financial Regulation from October 24, 2019 through November 21, 2019

Eff.
Date
5/31/19

11/04/19

11/13/19

11/15/19

10/18/19

Eff.
Date

6/28/19

7/9/19

10/1/19

10/1/19

NAIC
No.
15094

92274

15114

99999

28339

NAIC
No.

21075

24961

12504

29068

INACTIVE COMPANIE

Company Name

Nexdent Dental Plans, Inc.

Landcar Life Insurance Company
Health Republic Insurance Company
Onebeacon Specialty Insurance
Company

Gateway Insurance Company

NAME CHANGE

Old Company Name

FINANCIAL AMERICAN PROPERTY
AND CASUALTY INSURANCE
COMPANY

EVERSPAN FINANCIAL
GUARANTEE CORP

AMERIPRISE INSURANCE
COMPANY

IDS PROPERTY CASUALTY
INSURANCE COMPANY

Merged into Advantage Dental Plan
Inc. NAIC#47006

Voluntary withdrawal

Terminated Suspension/Voluntary
withdrawal

Voluntary withdrawal

Suspended

New Company Name

TRANSVERSE INSURANCE
COMPANY

EVERSPAN INSURANCE
COMPANY

AMERICAN FAMILY CONNECT
INSURANCE COMPANY

AMERICAN FAMILY CONNECT
PROPERTY AND CASUALTY
INSURANCE COMPANY



Company Name: CONSUMERS INSURANCE USA, INC. 10204
Redomesticated from TENNESSEE to OHIO, effective 7/23/19

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
471 E. BROAD ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Company Name: NATIONAL FARMERS UNION PROPERTY AND CASUALTY 16217
COMPANY
Redomesticated from WISCONSIN to NORTH CAROLINA, effective 9/16/19

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
5630 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY
WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27105

Company Name: GATEWAY INSURANCE COMPANY 28339
Redomesticated from MICHIGAN to ILLINOIS, effective 8/23/19

STATUTORY HOME ADDRESS
953 AMERICAN LANE, 3fP FLOOR
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173

ADDRESS CHANGE
Company Name: 21T CENTURY PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY NAIC No.
MAILING 210 PARK AVE STE 1400 22225

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102

Company contact: paul.kopecky@trisura-us.com

Company Name: JET INSURANCE COMPANY NAIC No.
MAILING 11440 CARMEL COMMONS BLVD, STE 207 16379
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226

Company contact: rpopp@jetsurety.com

Company Name:  LINCOLN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF BOSTON NAIC No.
HOME, 150 LIBERTY WAY 65315
ADMIN DOVER NH, 03820

Company contact: safricano@sidley.com
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